
ESCALA SERVIDORES - ABRIL 2022
NÚCLEO PERMAMENTE DE PLANTÃO - NUPLA

NOME sex., 1 de abr. sáb., 2 de abr. dom., 3 de abr. seg., 4 de abr. ter., 5 de abr. qua., 6 de abr.

Airma Paula de Abreu -Mat.309539 19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00
Aldo Roberto Ribeiro Junior -Mat.314238
Allan Cristiano Gomes Martins -Mat.316427 6:00 – 13:00 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00
Ana Gabriela Alves Barreto -Mat.320418 6:00 – 13:00 6:00 – 13:00 6:00 – 13:00
André Gonçalves Florencio -Mat.316913 19:00 – 1:00 19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 1:00 19:00 – 1:00 19:00 – 1:00
Bruno Elias de Queiroga -Mat.312745 6:00 – 13:00 6:00 – 13:00
Cintia de Assis Oliveira -Mat.318253 6:00 – 13:00 19:00 – 1:00
Fabiano Chagas da Costa -Mat.318872 7:00 – 19:00 7:00 – 19:00 19:00 – 1:00
Felipe Barbosa Silva - Mat. 316057 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00 6:00 – 13:00
Francisco Orlando de Vasconcelos -Mat.309356 19:00 – 1:00 19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00
George Paixao de Oliveira -Mat.314006 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00 19:00 – 7:00
Igor Nogueira Arrais -Mat.320482 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00 19:00 – 7:00
Jairo Goncalves da Silva -Mat.307769 7:00 – 19:00 12:00 – 0:00 6:00 – 13:00
Lível Felix Oliveira -Mat.317045 7:00 – 19:00 7:00 – 19:00 6:00 – 13:00
Livio Marcovich -Mat.316332 19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00
Marcia Lopes Oliveira -Mat.308671 6:00 – 13:00 6:00 – 13:00
Mareska Morena Souto Ribeiro -Mat. 320556 12:00 – 0:00 7:00 – 19:00 19:00 – 7:00
Pedro Paulo Lima da Silva -Mat.316201 19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 1:00
Rafael Sousa Lorena de Lima -Mat.317179 19:00 – 1:00 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00 19:00 – 1:00
Ricardo Alexandre Cantuaria Soares Rincon -Mat.315681 19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00 0:00 – 7:00 0:00 – 7:00
Soraia Fonseca Oliveira -Mat.317641
Yuri de Castro -Mat.315062 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00 19:00 – 1:00
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qui., 7 de abr. sex., 8 de abr. sáb., 9 de abr. dom., 10 de 
abr.

seg., 11 de abr. ter., 12 de abr.

19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00

6:00 – 13:00 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00
6:00 – 13:00 6:00 – 13:00 6:00 – 13:00 6:00 – 13:00
19:00 – 1:00 19:00 – 1:00 19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 1:00

6:00 – 13:00 7:00 – 19:00 6:00 – 13:00 6:00 – 13:00
19:00 – 1:00 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00 19:00 – 1:00
19:00 – 7:00 7:00 – 19:00 7:00 – 19:00

19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00
12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00
19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00

19:00 – 7:00 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00 19:00 – 7:00

6:00 – 13:00 6:00 – 13:00
19:00 – 1:00 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00 19:00 – 7:00
6:00 – 13:00 7:00 – 19:00 7:00 – 19:00

12:00 – 0:00 7:00 – 19:00 6:00 – 13:00
19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 1:00

19:00 – 1:00 12:00 – 0:00 19:00 – 1:00
0:00 – 7:00 0:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00 0:00 – 7:00

19:00 – 1:00 19:00 – 7:00
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qua., 13 de abr. qui., 14 de abr. sex., 15 de abr. sáb., 16 de abr. dom., 17 de 
abr.

seg., 18 de abr.

19:00 – 7:00 12:00 – 0:00 19:00 – 7:00
19:00 – 7:00 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00
12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00

6:00 – 13:00
12:00 – 0:00 19:00 – 7:00 12:00 – 0:00 19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 1:00

7:00 – 19:00 7:00 – 19:00 7:00 – 19:00 6:00 – 13:00
7:00 – 19:00 7:00 – 19:00 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00
12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00 7:00 – 19:00 7:00 – 19:00

7:00 – 19:00 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00
12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00 19:00 – 7:00
12:00 – 0:00 19:00 – 7:00 12:00 – 0:00 19:00 – 7:00

19:00 – 7:00 12:00 – 0:00 19:00 – 7:00
12:00 – 0:00

7:00 – 19:00 7:00 – 19:00 7:00 – 19:00
12:00 – 0:00 19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 1:00

7:00 – 19:00 7:00 – 19:00 7:00 – 19:00 6:00 – 13:00
12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00 7:00 – 19:00
12:00 – 0:00 19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 1:00
12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00
19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00 0:00 – 7:00

12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00 19:00 – 7:00

Página 3 de 5



ESCALA SERVIDORES - ABRIL 2022
NÚCLEO PERMAMENTE DE PLANTÃO - NUPLA

NOME

Airma Paula de Abreu -Mat.309539
Aldo Roberto Ribeiro Junior -Mat.314238
Allan Cristiano Gomes Martins -Mat.316427
Ana Gabriela Alves Barreto -Mat.320418
André Gonçalves Florencio -Mat.316913
Bruno Elias de Queiroga -Mat.312745
Cintia de Assis Oliveira -Mat.318253
Fabiano Chagas da Costa -Mat.318872
Felipe Barbosa Silva - Mat. 316057
Francisco Orlando de Vasconcelos -Mat.309356
George Paixao de Oliveira -Mat.314006
Igor Nogueira Arrais -Mat.320482
Jairo Goncalves da Silva -Mat.307769
Lível Felix Oliveira -Mat.317045
Livio Marcovich -Mat.316332
Marcia Lopes Oliveira -Mat.308671
Mareska Morena Souto Ribeiro -Mat. 320556
Pedro Paulo Lima da Silva -Mat.316201
Rafael Sousa Lorena de Lima -Mat.317179
Ricardo Alexandre Cantuaria Soares Rincon -Mat.315681
Soraia Fonseca Oliveira -Mat.317641
Yuri de Castro -Mat.315062

ter., 19 de abr. qua., 20 de abr. qui., 21 de abr. sex., 22 de abr. sáb., 23 de abr. dom., 24 de 
abr.

19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00
19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00

12:00 – 0:00 6:00 – 13:00
6:00 – 13:00 6:00 – 13:00 6:00 – 13:00

19:00 – 1:00 19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00
6:00 – 13:00 6:00 – 13:00 7:00 – 19:00
19:00 – 1:00 12:00 – 0:00
19:00 – 1:00 19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00

6:00 – 13:00 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00 7:00 – 19:00
12:00 – 0:00 19:00 – 1:00
12:00 – 0:00 19:00 – 1:00
12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00

6:00 – 13:00 7:00 – 19:00 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00
7:00 – 19:00 7:00 – 19:00 7:00 – 19:00

19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00
6:00 – 13:00 7:00 – 19:00 7:00 – 19:00

12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00
19:00 – 7:00

12:00 – 0:00 7:00 – 19:00
0:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00

12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00
19:00 – 1:00 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00 12:00 – 0:00
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seg., 25 de abr. ter., 26 de abr. qua., 27 de abr. qui., 28 de abr. sex., 29 de abr. sáb., 30 de abr.

19:00 – 7:00 6:00 – 13:00

6:00 – 13:00 6:00 – 13:00 6:00 – 13:00 12:00 – 0:00
6:00 – 13:00 6:00 – 13:00 6:00 – 13:00 6:00 – 13:00 6:00 – 13:00
19:00 – 1:00 19:00 – 1:00 19:00 – 1:00 19:00 – 1:00 19:00 – 7:00

6:00 – 13:00 19:00 – 1:00 19:00 – 7:00 7:00 – 19:00
6:00 – 13:00 12:00 – 0:00

19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00
19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 1:00 19:00 – 7:00

19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 1:00
6:00 – 13:00 12:00 – 0:00
6:00 – 13:00 6:00 – 13:00 7:00 – 19:00

19:00 – 1:00 12:00 – 0:00
6:00 – 13:00 7:00 – 19:00

19:00 – 1:00 19:00 – 7:00 19:00 – 7:00
19:00 – 1:00 19:00 – 7:00

19:00 – 7:00 12:00 – 0:00
0:00 – 7:00 0:00 – 7:00 0:00 – 7:00 0:00 – 7:00

19:00 – 1:00 12:00 – 0:00
19:00 – 1:00 19:00 – 7:00 12:00 – 0:00
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